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000052198 Roof Replacement 26,300 01/30/2025

23782 SFR 651 10/26/2005

2007HX Base Yr

942 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,044 99.7500 111.72 340,076 2006 2006 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2370

BAS 2,146 100 2,146 182,810

FCP 1,054 25 264 22,489

FHS 224 60 134 11,415

FOP 160 30 48 4,089

FOP 464 30 139 11,841

FOP 720 30 216 18,401

FST 176 55 97 8,263

4,944 3,044 259,308

BAS= N29 FOP= N8 W58 FOP= W16 FCP= W41 S30 E30 FST= E11 N16
W11 S16$ N16 E11 N14$ S10 E16 N10$ S8 E58$ W58 S29 FOP= W8
S16 E74 N16 W8 S8 W58 N8$ S8 E58 N8$ PTR= N50 FHS= N16 W14
S16 E14$ S50$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 80 37 2,960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 90 2015 2015 3 90 26,640

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,329.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 8,658

37,498

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,672

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 94,500


